November 10

November 11

TIME
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

TIME

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

Ka&MSAS INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC

ADMIMISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

2024 KIAAA FALL WORKSHOP

Be Transformational

EVENT
LTI Courses - 501
LTI Courses - 502, 510, 721
KIAAA Executive Board - Working Dinner
KIAAA Board of Directors Meeting
CAA Study Session and Exam
KIAAA Members Hospitality
EVENT
REGISTRATION OPENS

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
by Matt Ortman and Jay Gifford

MEDIA DAY

Abilene HS - Will Burton, Charity Bathurst, Alex Moyers

COACHES TOOL CHEST
Jay Wilking

LUNCH BREAK
New AD Roundtable
Sponsored by Daktronics

WOODEN WAY
Dr. Tom Trigg

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT ESPORTS
Kristy Custer Generation esports and Russell Baldwin Derby

KSHSAA UPDATES & REPORTS
by KSHSAA Staff

CLOSING AND THANK YOU
by Matt Ortman and Jay Gifford

IMPORTANT FUTURE DATES
NIAAA CONFERENCE - AUSTIN, TX
December 14-18

KIAAA SPRING CONFERENCE - MANHATTAN
CONVENTION CENTER

March 28-31, 2025

LOCATION
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office

Johnny's Tavern

LOCATION

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office




